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Lake View High School Renovation — C1583

TIME LOCATION

Lake View High School Auditorium
4015 North Ashland Avenue

FACILITATOR

April 10, 2017 10:00a.m. Patricia Montenegro

PARTICIPANT

Carina Sanchez

ORGANIZATION

Public Building Commission

=

Executive Director

Chcao, IL 60613
| PHONE

carina.sanchez@cityofchicago.org

INITIALS

Lori Ann Lypson

Public Building Commission

Chief of Staff

lori.lypson@cityofchicago.org

Erin Mackey O'Keefe Public Building Commission Chief Business Development Officer erin.okeefe@cityofchicago.org

Ray Giderof Public Building Commission Director of Construction ray.qgiderof@cityofchicago.org
Richard Shleyer Public Building Commission Deputy Director of Construction richard.shleyer@cityofchicago.org

Tina Harbin Public Building Commission Project Manager tina.harbin@cityofchicago.org

Ricardo Ochoa

Public Building Commission

Assistant Project Manager

ricardo.ochoa@cityofchicago.org

Gina Johnson

Public Building Commission

Program Coordinator Construction

gina.johnson@cityofchicago.org

Elizabeth Scanlan

Public Building Commission

Deputy Managing Architect

elizabeth.scanlan@cityofchicago.org

Patrice Doyle

Public Building Commission

Director of Compliance

patrice.doyle@cityofchicago.org

A2

Karl Robinson

Public Building Commission

Compliance Specialist

karl.robinson@cityofchicago.org

Raven A. DeVaughn Public Building Commission Director of Procurement raven.devaughn@cityofchicago.org W[)’
- R . Senior Contracts Manager/ - ; ;
Patricia Montenegro Public Building Commission Contract Officer patricia. montenegro@cityofchicago.org (] M
v

Miguel Fernandez

Public Building Commission

Program Coordinator

miguel.fernandez@cityofchicago.org

° \

Minnie Keys

Public Building Commission

Associate Program Coordinator

minnie.keys@cityofchicago.org

Lisa Giderof

Public Building Commission

Director of Program Controls

lisa.giderof@cityofchicago.org
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Lake View High School Renovation — C1583

TINME LOCATION FACILITATOR
Lake View High School Auditorium
April 10, 2017 10:00a.m. 4015 North Ashland Avenue Patricia Montenegro
- ~ Chicago, IL 60613 -
CLIENTS/CONSULTANTS
PARTICIPANT ORGANIZATION PHONE INITIALS
Brian Zator CPS bdzator@cps.edu %
Lynn Sorkin CPS Irsorkin@cps.edu
Elizabeth Risk Smith CPS ejfisk@cps.edu
Benjamin Kogan CPS bekogan@cps.edu : ;/(
Eben Smith CPS esmith78@cps.edu
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